ORLA MINING LTD.

ORLA MINING LTD.

ISIN: CA68634K1066

Overview

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price
5.16 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-2.46% (-0.13)

ISIN CA68634K1066
Symbol ORLA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,120 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.11 CAD (2,000)
5.22 CAD (600)
5.27 CAD

5.31 CAD

5.13 CAD

5.29 CAD
5.190833 CAD
205,739
1,067,956.75
841

100

WKN: 68634K106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/14
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - Denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA68634K1066&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387907
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b1ee30056419d6f63b5a3df676093e4d6bd889da3e1207ca882599fc6053930&idfile=60347&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60347%2F2024-05-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ca3495169508162c4&time=1715773174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0bae21af7fe6d187827ef256571fd7133cd72069bb2bdbe9cbd9dae99370a30f&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4404171e30750144&time=1715773174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b90810c1d9d592c1f6ff2f0abba8a1b177eeacc18e54617e3ed6ddc19ab9d275&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f50c640c0fc8d888&time=1715773174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7029c3f2b80a2bed6591e9ec4d7d5f866e5f5164691b2a5e78a149e4a377ffe2&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=091aa8640ef983177&time=1715773174&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a79be89dc13e00cad68ef063bb651c468b50c7a65f25580cd3b51b429b02c2e&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c7f4f278ad84ccd7d&time=1715773174&tool=RSC

ORLA MINING LTD.

Details

2024/05/13 22:00:00

Price

5.16 CAD

Difference ©  -246%(-0.13)
General attributes
ISIN CA68634K1066
Symbol ORLA
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,120 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.11 CAD (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 5.22 CAD (600)
Open 5.27 CAD
High 5.31 CAD
Low 5.13 CAD
Close (prev. day) 5.29 CAD
VWAP 5.190833 CAD
Volume (pcs) 205,739
Trading volume 1,067,956.75
Number of trades 841
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.36% -16.23% +6.83%
Perf (abs.) +1.14 -1.00 +0.33
Beta 2.43 1.81 1.60
Volatility 44.33 42.96 54.67

CESKAS

spofitelna

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORLA MINING LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/05/ 13:23
14
Toronto Stock 2024/05/ 22:00
Exchange 13
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 10:05
14
NYSE MKT 2024/05/ 22:00
13
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00

3.432 EUR 0.00
5.16 CAD 1.07
348 EUR 0.00
3.81USD 0.85

3.43 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

5.30 CAD (252,045)
5.39 CAD (318,284)
4.86 CAD (647,889)

5.11 CAD (559,727)
5.94 CAD (2024/04/12)
4.04 CAD (2024/01/03)
6.52 CAD (2023/09/01)
3.53 CAD (2023/12/12)

Number of
trades

2

841

1,698
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=33604899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303044343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177392130
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181929898
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=390250757

ORLA MINING LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

14

2024/05/ 08:10 3.43 EUR 0.00
14
2024/05/ 12:31 3.448 EUR 0.00
14

2024/05/ 12:20 3.498 EUR 0.00
14
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303207184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176794022

ORLA MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
0%
MINING

Contact Details
ORLA MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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